DXAS
TRISTAR DRILL SERIES
EXCHANGEABLE HEAD CARBIDE DRILL
B2
79
E
DXAS
0.05 0.22 0.06

HIGH EFFICIENCY
TRISTAR, A NEW GENERATION DRILL SERIES FROM MITSUBISHI MATERIALS PROVIDES 3 STRONG
ADVANTAGES
•	 Reduced running costs
•	 High precision
•	 High efficiency
Exceptionally long life and reduces running costs compared to conventional replaceable head drills.
In addition, it achieves machining accuracy and efficiency comparable to that of solid drills.
SOLID CARBIDE TRISTAR DRILL SERIES
DC LU LUX LPR LS OAL LF PL
DC
ON
M
S
DF
DXAS1800X1F25 a 1.5 2 18 32.0 40.0 58 56 114 55.0 3.0 25 31.3
DXAS18ooP
DXAS1800X3F25 a 3 2 18 59.0 67.0 85 56 141 82.0 3.0 25 31.3
DXAS1800X5F25 a 5 2 18 95.0 103.0 121 56 177 118.0 3.0 25 31.3
DXAS1800X8F25 a 8 2 18 149.0 157.0 175 56 231 172.0 3.0 25 31.3
DXAS1900X1F25 a 1.5 2 19 33.5 41.5 59.5 56 115.5 56.3 3.2 25 31.3
DXAS19ooP
DXAS1900X3F25 a 3 2 19 62.0 70.0 88 56 144 84.8 3.2 25 31.3
DXAS1900X5F25 a 5 2 19 100.0 108.0 126 56 182 122.8 3.2 25 31.3
DXAS1900X8F25 a 8 2 19 157.0 165.0 183 56 239 179.8 3.2 25 31.3
DXAS2000X1F25 a 1.5 2 20 35.0 43.0 61 56 117 57.6 3.4 25 31.3
DXAS20ooP
DXAS2000X3F25 a 3 2 20 65.0 73.0 91 56 147 87.6 3.4 25 31.3
DXAS2000X5F25 a 5 2 20 105.0 113.0 131 56 187 127.6 3.4 25 31.3
DXAS2000X8F25 a 8 2 20 165.0 173.0 191 56 247 187.6 3.4 25 31.3
DXAS2100X1F25 a 1.5 2 21 36.5 44.5 62.5 56 118.5 58.9 3.6 25 31.3
DXAS21ooP
DXAS2100X3F25 a 3 2 21 68.0 76.0 94 56 150 90.4 3.6 25 31.3
DXAS2100X5F25 a 5 2 21 110.0 118.0 136 56 192 132.4 3.6 25 31.3
DXAS2100X8F25 a 8 2 21 173.0 181.0 199 56 255 195.4 3.6 25 31.3
DXAS2200X1F25 a 1.5 2 22 38.0 46.0 64 56 120 60.3 3.7 25 31.3
DXAS22ooP
DXAS2200X3F25 a 3 2 22 71.0 79.0 97 56 153 93.3 3.7 25 31.3
DXAS2200X5F25 a 5 2 22 115.0 123.0 141 56 197 137.3 3.7 25 31.3
DXAS2200X8F25 a 8 2 22 181.0 189.0 207 56 263 203.3 3.7 25 31.3
DXAS2300X1F25 a 1.5 2 23 39.5 47.5 65.5 56 121.5 61.6 3.9 25 31.3
DXAS23ooP
DXAS2300X3F25 a 3 2 23 74.0 82.0 100 56 156 96.1 3.9 25 31.3
DXAS2300X5F25 a 5 2 23 120.0 128.0 146 56 202 142.1 3.9 25 31.3
DXAS2300X8F25 a 8 2 23 189.0 197.0 215 56 271 211.1 3.9 25 31.3
DXAS2400X1F25 a 1.5 2 24 41.0 49.0 67 56 123 62.9 4.1 25 31.3
DXAS24ooP
DXAS2400X3F25 a 3 2 24 77.0 85.0 103 56 159 98.9 4.1 25 31.3
DXAS2400X5F25 a 5 2 24 125.0 133.0 151 56 207 146.9 4.1 25 31.3
DXAS2400X8F25 a 8 2 24 197.0 205.0 223 56 279 218.9 4.1 25 31.3
1/2
DC < 18 18 < DC < 30 30 < DC
	 0.019
	 0.001

)
No
. o
f t
ee
th
Applicable
Heads
10
DC LU LUX LPR LS OAL LF PL
DC
ON
M
S
DF
DXAS2500X1F25 a 1.5 2 25 42.5 50.5 68.5 56 124.5 64.3 4.2 25 31.3
DXAS2500P*
DXAS2550P
DXAS2500X3F25 a 3 2 25 80.0 88.0 106 56 162 101.8 4.2 25 31.3
DXAS2500X5F25 a 5 2 25 130.0 138.0 156 56 212 151.8 4.2 25 31.3
DXAS2500X8F25 a 8 2 25 205.0 213.0 231 56 287 226.8 4.2 25 31.3
DXAS2600X1F32 a 1.5 2 26 44.0 52.0 77 60 137 72.6 4.4 32 41.3
DXAS2600P*
DXAS2650P
DXAS2670P
DXAS2600X3F32 a 3 2 26 83.0 91.0 116 60 176 111.6 4.4 32 41.3
DXAS2600X5F32 a 5 2 26 135.0 143.0 168 60 228 163.6 4.4 32 41.3
DXAS2600X8F32 a 8 2 26 213.0 221.0 246 60 306 241.6 4.4 32 41.3
DXAS2700X1F32 a 1.5 2 27 45.5 53.5 78.5 60 138.5 73.9 4.6 32 41.3
DXAS2700P*
DXAS2750P
DXAS2700X3F32 a 3 2 27 86.0 94.0 119 60 179 114.4 4.6 32 41.3
DXAS2700X5F32 a 5 2 27 140.0 148.0 173 60 233 168.4 4.6 32 41.3
DXAS2700X8F32 a 8 2 27 221.0 229.0 254 60 314 249.4 4.6 32 41.3
DXAS2800X1F32 a 1.5 2 28 47.0 55.0 80 60 140 75.3 4.7 32 41.3
DXAS2800P*
DXAS2850P
DXAS2800X3F32 a 3 2 28 89.0 97.0 122 60 182 117.3 4.7 32 41.3
DXAS2800X5F32 a 5 2 28 145.0 153.0 178 60 238 173.3 4.7 32 41.3
DXAS2800X8F32 a 8 2 28 229.0 237.0 262 60 322 257.3 4.7 32 41.3
DXAS2900X1F32 a 1.5 2 29 48.5 56.5 81.5 60 141.5 76.6 4.9 32 41.3
DXAS2900P*
DXAS2950P
DXAS2900X3F32 a 3 2 29 92.0 100.0 125 60 185 120.1 4.9 32 41.3
DXAS2900X5F32 a 5 2 29 150.0 158.0 183 60 243 178.1 4.9 32 41.3
DXAS2900X8F32 a 8 2 29 237.0 245.0 270 60 330 265.1 4.9 32 41.3
DXAS3000X1F32 a 1.5 2 30 50.0 58.0 83 60 143 77.9 5.1 32 41.3
DXAS3000P*
DXAS3000X3F32 a 3 2 30 95.0 103.0 128 60 188 122.9 5.1 32 41.3
DXAS3000X5F32 a 5 2 30 155.0 163.0 188 60 248 182.9 5.1 32 41.3
DXAS3000X8F32 a 8 2 30 245.0 253.0 278 60 338 272.9 5.1 32 41.3
2/2
F W
18 – 19 TPS25-1 1.0 TIP07F 7IP
20 – 22 TPS3-1 2.0 TIP10F 10IP

th
(L
/D
)
No
. o
f t
ee
th
Applicable
Heads
10
DP
60
20 DC LF LPR PL SIG
DXAS1800P a 18.0 7.0 10.0 3.0 140°
DXAS1800
DXAS1810P a 18.1 6.9 10.0 3.1 140°
DXAS1820P a 18.2 6.9 10.0 3.1 140°
DXAS1830P a 18.3 6.9 10.0 3.1 140°
DXAS1840P a 18.4 6.9 10.0 3.1 140°
DXAS1850P a 18.5 6.9 10.0 3.1 140°
DXAS1860P a 18.6 6.9 10.0 3.1 140°
DXAS1870P a 18.7 6.8 10.0 3.2 140°
DXAS1880P a 18.8 6.8 10.0 3.2 140°
DXAS1890P a 18.9 6.8 10.0 3.2 140°
DXAS1900P a 19.0 6.8 10.0 3.2 140°
DXAS1900
DXAS1910P a 19.1 6.8 10.0 3.2 140°
DXAS1920P a 19.2 6.7 10.0 3.3 140°
DXAS1930P a 19.3 6.7 10.0 3.3 140°
DXAS1940P a 19.4 6.7 10.0 3.3 140°
DXAS1950P a 19.5 6.7 10.0 3.3 140°
DXAS1960P a 19.6 6.7 10.0 3.3 140°
DXAS1970P a 19.7 6.7 10.0 3.3 140°
DXAS1980P a 19.8 6.6 10.0 3.4 140°
DXAS1990P a 19.9 6.6 10.0 3.4 140°
DXAS2000P a 20.0 8.1 11.5 3.4 140°
DXAS2000
DXAS2050P a 20.5 8.0 11.5 3.5 140°
DXAS2100P a 21.0 7.9 11.5 3.6 140°
DXAS2100
DXAS2150P a 21.5 7.9 11.5 3.6 140°
DXAS2200P a 22.0 7.8 11.5 3.7 140°
DXAS2200
DXAS2250P a 22.5 7.7 11.5 3.8 140°
DXAS2300P a 23.0 9.1 13.0 3.9 140°
DXAS2300
DXAS2350P a 23.5 9.0 13.0 4.0 140°
DXAS2400P a 24.0 8.9 13.0 4.1 140°
DXAS2400DXAS2450P a 24.5 8.9 13.0 4.1 140°
DXAS2470P a 24.7 8.8 13.0 4.2 140°
DXAS2500P a 25.0 8.8 13.0 4.2 140°
DXAS2500
DXAS2550P a 25.5 8.7 13.0 4.3 140°
DXAS2600P a 26.0 10.1 14.5 4.4 140°
DXAS2600DXAS2650P a 26.5 10.0 14.5 4.5 140°
DXAS2670P a 26.7 10.0 14.5 4.5 140°
DXAS2700P a 27.0 9.9 14.5 4.6 140°
DXAS2700
DXAS2750P a 27.5 9.8 14.5 4.7 140°
DXAS2800P a 28.0 9.8 14.5 4.7 140°
DXAS2800
DXAS2850P a 28.5 9.7 14.5 4.8 140°
DXAS2900P a 29.0 10.6 15.5 4.9 140°
DXAS2900
DXAS2950P a 29.5 10.5 15.5 5.0 140°
DXAS3000P a 30.0 10.4 15.5 5.1 140° DXAS3000
1/1
DC < 18 18 < DC < 30 30 < DC